#OPATCH20 Puff Patch

Regular Pricing

50
4"x2" $4.20
4" x 4" $4.62
6" x 3" $4.83

Highlights

3D Effect

Heat Sealed Backing
Excluded From EQP

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Up to 1", 2.5", 3.5" or 4.5". Must specify size on PO.
SET UP CHARGE: $62.50(G). Set up charges also apply to re-orders.

LEAD TIME: 10 business days after art approval.

COMPATIBLE ITEMS: Bags, Apparel, Caps

1000
$4.12
$4.54
$4.75

e Adds Dimension To Your Logo

5000

$4.03
$4.37
$4.58

Foam Underlining Raises Embellishment

10000
$3.86
$4.16
$4.33

4G
4G
4G

APPLY TO PRODUCT: To apply patch to a product, add the pricing and set-up shown here to the blank pricing for that product. Please note

both product item number and patch item number on your PO for efficiency in processing your order.

SAMPLES: $62.50(G). Lead time: 10 business days after art approval.
LESS THAN MINIMUM: Not Available

PLEASE NOTE: Patches are not available on non-woven, polyester or dry bags. Extended Lead Times — Chinese New Year Please note that
due to the Chinese New Year holiday period, some of our manufacturing partners will be operating at reduced capacity. As a result, lead times
may be longer than usual during the month of February for certain products. For more specific dates or additional information, check with your

CSR or Outside Sales Representative.



	#0PATCH20 Puff Patch
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


