

## #OPATCH20 Puff Patch



### Regular Pricing

	50	1000	5000	10000	
4" x 2"	\$4.20	\$4.12	\$4.03	\$3.86	4G
4" x 4"	\$4.62	\$4.54	\$4.37	\$4.16	4G
6" x 3"	\$4.83	\$4.75	\$4.58	\$4.33	4G

### Highlights

- Foam Underlining Raises Embellishment
- 3D Effect
- Adds Dimension To Your Logo
- Heat Sealed Backing
- Excluded From EQP

### Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

### Description

- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Up to 1", 2.5", 3.5" or 4.5". Must specify size on PO.
- SET UP CHARGE: \$62.50(G). Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
- LEAD TIME: 10 business days after art approval.
- COMPATIBLE ITEMS: Bags, Apparel, Caps
- APPLY TO PRODUCT: To apply patch to a product, add the pricing and set-up shown here to the blank pricing for that product. Please note both product item number and patch item number on your PO for efficiency in processing your order.
- SAMPLES: \$62.50(G). Lead time: 10 business days after art approval.
- LESS THAN MINIMUM: Not Available
- PLEASE NOTE: Patches are not available on non-woven, polyester or dry bags. Extended Lead Times – Chinese New Year Please note that due to the Chinese New Year holiday period, some of our manufacturing partners will be operating at reduced capacity. As a result, lead times may be longer than usual during the month of February for certain products. For more specific dates or additional information, check with your CSR or Outside Sales Representative.